
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

5"

30"

8.5"

11"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 2lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Distressed Bronze (DB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Brass

N/A

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

T10-5.5 • 4 • 25 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 33" x 12" x 6"

Carton 1 Weight: 5lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

With a side-profile like a rising sun and handsome knurled pins so you can adjust both the length of its extension and the tilt of its
smooth shade, Vernon is designed to illuminate your prized acquisitions. Different lengths and finishes accommodate paintings and
personal treasures of various sizes. Vernon comes with a cord featuring an in-line switch; it may only be plugged into a standard electrical
outlet on the wall. Since it may not be hardwired, it's an excellent picture light for those like to often change things up.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

VERNON
2430-DB
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